39
.oNledoM 1PW52
ytivargseires0062dna0052htiwdesU
WALKOVER PLATESWALKOVER PLATESWALKOVER PLATESWALKOVER PLATESWALKOVER PLATES
MODEL - BF - FINISH
EXAMPLE:  25WP2-36-P94
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
hsiniF 49P 59P,54P;
OPTIONAL COMPONENTSOPTIONAL COMPONENTSOPTIONAL COMPONENTSOPTIONAL COMPONENTSOPTIONAL COMPONENTS
.oNledoM 1PW91
ytivargseires0091htiwdesU
.oNledoM 2PW52
ytivargseires0062dna0052htiwdesU
6.00
3.001.50
1.50
7/16" MOUNTING HOLES
BETWEEN FRAME
(BF)
.oNledoM 2PW91
ytivargseires0091htiwdesU
* Mounting hardware included.
6.00
9.00
6.00
* May require field drilling.
9.00
B E TW E E N  FR A M E
(BF )
1 .50
1 .50
11/16" M O U N T IN G  H O LE S
3.00
6.00
3.001.50
1.50
BETWEEN FRAME
(BF)
11/16" MOUNTING HOLES
B E T W E E N  FR A M E
(B F)
7 /1 6" M O U N TIN G  H O LE S
1.50
1 .75
3 .50
*For descriptions of OPTIONAL COMPONENTS see pages 170-176.
 STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
Material: 1/8” formed steel channel with integral butt couplers.
Between Frame: 6” to 51” in 1” increments”
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONSSTANDARD SPECIFICATIONSSTANDARD SPECIFICATIONSSTANDARD SPECIFICATIONSSTANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
Material: 3/16” formed steel channel with integral butt couplers.
Between Frame: 6” to 61” in 1” increments”
Finish: Standard P94: Safety Blue, Epoxy Powder Coat.
Finish: Standard P94: Safety Blue, Epoxy Powder Coat.